
100M

# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º SAMUEL DOS ANJOS SILVA 11 31 9 SCHAEFFLER

2º JONATHAN JOAQUIM DE SOUSA 11 47 7 T2C GROUP

3º JOSÉ MAURO ALVES JUNIOR 11 60 6 SCHAEFFLER

4º TIAGO DE MELLO TOFFOLI 12 06 5 SCHAEFFLER

5º ICARO PELUZO PINTO 12 09 4 SCHAEFFLER

6º ALEX JESUS DE FRANCO ESPERATI 12 40 3 SCHAEFFLER

7º HELTON GOMES DOS SANTOS 12 43 2 MORELLI

8º RAFAEL ACHILES 12 69 1 TOYOTA SOROCABA

9º CRISTIAN COSTA 12 81 0 MORELLI

10º LUAN FERREIRA 12 91 0 CLARIOS

11º PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA 12 94 0 CLARIOS

12º RODRIGO LEONARDO 12 97 0 MORELLI

13º JOÃO VICTOR SILVA 13 25 0 T2C GROUP

14º LUCAS MASSA 14 06 0 CLARIOS

15º VINICIUS ROCHA 14 16 0 SCHAEFFLER

16º PEDRO PAULO SASSO 14 38 0 T2C GROUP

17º LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS 14 56 0 T2C GROUP

18º RAFAEL ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA 14 59 0 SCHAEFFLER

19º HUGO PAULO SILVA 15 22 0 T2C GROUP

20º CANE FLORENRINCIO MUNIZ 15 25 0 SCHAEFFLER

200M

# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º JONATHAN DE SOUSA 24 60 9 T2C GROUP

2º JOSÉ MAURO 24 68 7 SCHAEFFLER

3º HELTON GOMES 26 60 6 MORELLI

4º SAMUEL DOS ANJOS 26 65 5 SCHAEFFLER

5º RAFAEL RINALDI 27 10 4 TOYOTA SOROCABA

6º ALEX JESUS FRANCO 27 15 3 SCHAEFFLER

7º LUCAS MASSA 31 47 2 CLARIOS

8º LUCAS OLIVEIRA 32 28 1 T2C GROUP

800M

# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º JOSUE FRANCIOLI 2 22 9 DANNA

2º PAULO CESAR SAMPAIO 2 35 7 CLARIOS

3º ALISSON DE ALMEIDA 3 22 6 SCHAEFFLER

4º LUIZ FERNANDO GOMES 3 26 5 SCHAEFFLER

5º MATHEUS DA COSTA 3 28 4 SCHAEFFLER

3000M

# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º JOSUÉ LAÉRCIO # 7 9 DANA

2º KEVIN DOS SANTOS # 32 7 TOYOTA SOROCABA

3º ALISSON DE ALMEIDA # 25 6 SCHAEFFLER

4º LUIS GOMES # 26 5 SCHAEFFLER

# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º GUSTAVO BELINI 8 26 9 T2C GROUP

2º VINICIUS ALVES 7 77 7 T2C GROUP

3º PAULO EDGAR 7 36 6 MORELLI

4º HUGO PAULO 7 10 5 T2C GROUP

5º KAIQUE PERES 6 72 4 MORELLI

6º WILLIAN FOES 6 70 3 T2C GROUP

7º LUKAN MELO 6 47 2 MORELLI

8º PABLO ALVES 6 32 1 SCHAEFFLER

9º GIOVANE VITÓRIO 6 32 0 T2C GROUP

Min Seg Dec

Min Seg Dec

Min Seg Dec

Min Seg Dec

Cem MM

  16+ MASCULINO

ARREMESSO DO PESO

Metros



# Competidor Pontos Empresa
1º PAULO EDGAR 1 55 9 MORELII

2º JOSÉ MAURO 1 45 7 SCHAEFFLER

3º RAFAEL SOUZA 1 45 6 T2C GROUP

4º LUIZ HENRIQUE MARTINS 1 45 5 SCHAEFFLER

5º GIOVANNI AUGUSTO 1 45 4 SCHAEFFLER

6º GUILHERME OLIVEIRA 1 35 3 MORELII

7º CRISTIAN COTA 1 25 2 MORELII

8º CAWE FLORENCIO 1 25 1 SCHAEFFLER

9º MATHEUS COSTA 1 15 0 SCHAEFFLER

# Competidor Pontos Empresa

1º RAFAEL HENRIQUE 4 96 9 T2C GROUP

2º ICARO PELUZO 4 73 7 SCHAEFFLER

3º LUIZ HENRIQUE MARTINS 4 70 6 SCHAEFFLER

4º LUAN CRISTIAN 4 59 5 CLARIOS

5º TIAGO TOFFOLI 4 57 4 SCHAEFFLER

6º RAFAEL ELIAS 4 22 3 SCHAEFFLER

7º GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA 4 1 2 MORELLI

8º PEDRO SASSO 3 82 1 T2C GROUP

Metros Cem MM

Metros Cem MM

SALTO EM ALTURA

SALTO EM DISTÂNCIA


